
2.79

3.08

2.96

2.73

2.83

3.08

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 
 N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O3A
 O2A

 O1A
 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Arg 338(A)

Thr 332(A)

Leu 309(A)

Gln 313(A)

Ser 334(A)

Adp 1102(A)

Arg 310(A)

Gly 335(A)

Thr 337(A)

Gln 308(A)

Gly 333(A)

Lys 336(A)


